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Introductory Umpires Accreditation Certificate D & C Badge Courses


Course:

English (E01)





25th August 2009 (Tuesday) – Theory 7-10pm Olympic House




27th August 2009 (Thursday) –Practical 7-10pm Ap Lei Chau Sports Center




1st September 2009 (Tuesday) –Paper Test 7-10pm Olympic House




3rd September 2009 (Thursday) – Practical 7-10pm Aberdeen Outdoors 
Course:

English (E02)





8th September 2009 (Tuesday) – Theory 7-10pm Olympic House





10th September 2009 (Thursday) –Practical 7-10pm Aberdeen Outdoors




15th September 2009 (Tuesday) –Paper Test 7-10pm Olympic House 




17th September 2009 (Thursday) – Practical 7-10pm Aberdeen Outdoors
Course:

English (E03)





22th September 2009 (Tuesday) – Theory 7-10pm Olympic House





24th September 2009 (Thursday) –Practical 7-10pm Aberdeen Outdoors




29th September 2009 (Tuesday) –Paper Test 7-10pm Olympic House




2nd October 2009 (Thursday) – Practical 7-10pm Sham Shui Po Outdoors
Course:

Cantonese (C02)





6th October 2009 (Tuesday) – Theory 7-10pm Olympic House




8th October 2009 (Thursday) –Practical 7-10pm Ap Lei Chau Sport Center




13th October 2009 (Tuesday) –Paper Test 7-10pm Olympic House




15th October 2009 (Thursday) – Practical 7-10pm Ap Lei Chau Sports Center
Course Fee:
$50 per person
Capacity:

20 – full attendance is required for attendance certificate
Umpiring Course (please circle):  E01


E02


E03


C02
Reply Slip Please return to HKNA on or before:

· 21st August 2009 for E01, 
· 4th September for C01, 
· 18th September for E02 and 
· 2nd October for C02
School/Club/Team:____________________________________________________________

Name:
___________________________

Contact No: __________________________

Email (Please Print CLEARLY):
__________________________________________________

香港銅鑼灣掃桿埔大球場徑一號奧運大樓1016室

Room 1016, Olympic House, 1 Stadium Path, So Kon Po, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong

Tel: (852) 2504 8207, 2504 8208 
Fax: (852) 2577 5694 
Email: hkna@hkolympic.org
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